
 

 

 

 

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
INTERNATIONAL INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY 

 

DHAROHAR – Center for Indian Knowledge System 

 

 

 



 

The glorious tradition of architecture, sculpture and temple building 

flows from ancient India. The unique invention of Indian psyche's 

superlative imagination and aesthetics is visible in the architecture. 

From the Vedic period to the Indus-Saraswati civilization, the Maurya 

Empire, the Gupta Empire, there has been a continuous 

development of architecture and craftsmanship. There is an Upveda 

available by the name of Sthapatyaveda. In the name of Ashtanga 

architecture, the idea of building architecture through different 

dimensions has been considered. Along with the concepts of 

direction, planets, constellations, VastuPurush, Vastu Shastra, the 

selection of stones, their transportation and the method of direct 

construction were studied deeply. It has been discussed in many 

such texts like Samarangan Sutradhar, Agnipuran, Maymatam, 

Manasar, Yukti Kalpataru, etc. The symbol of creation, which is 

called Shri Yantra or Mount Meru, we see the manifestation of that 

concept in the construction of temples. Indian architectural thought 

tries to balance the relation of Vastu to the earth and the universe. 

Despite the brutal invasion of Muslims and other invaders and the 

destruction of millions of temples and architecture, the number of 

architectural works available now is also very amazing. This creation 

and construction is so amazing that the secret of its creation, 

mechanism is not known. It is very important for every Indian to be 

familiar with ancient architecture. 

 

List of Registered Students: 

Study of Ancient Indian Architecture 
No Name WhatsApp Email City 

1 MUTHUVEL ARUNACHALAM 9445393737 armrams@gmail.com Chennai 

2 Runav Jagannath Bharti 7718040041 runavbharti@gmail.com Mumbai 

3 Pragati Sharma 9821790370 pragatimails@gmail.com New Delhi 

4 Ashlesha Nilesh Raje 9717723513 ashlesha.raje@gmail.com Thane 

5 Devang Kanaiyalal Mewada 9824164094 devangmewada@gmail.com himmatnagar 

6 Chinmayi Nilesh Dhavale 8425084562 chinudhavale17@gmail.com Kalyan 

7 Shivalika Khopkar 9586148448 shivalikakhopkar306@gmail.com Vadodara 



8 Preksha Jignesh Mehta 9428165139 prekshamehta32@gmail.com Vadodara,Gujarat 

9 Pariksheet Phuley 9545555075 p.phuley@gmail.com Nagpur 

10 Narendra J Prajapati 9998134806 nprajapati065@gmail.com Kalol 

11 Krishn Dev Gupta 9918883262 kdguptaji1995@gmail.com New Delhi 

12 Aanal satyamkumar patel 9825599201 aanalpatel369@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

13 dimple Mistry 9321390922 dimplesmistry@gmail.com MUMBAI 

14 Virendrabhai Khetabhai patel 9898575767 Jayhind.vk@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

15 Hardeepsinh Ajitsinh Varachhiya 7567177707 hardeepdarbar02@gmail.com Bharuch 

16 Nirvan Azadbhai Suma 9909985630 nirvansuma5@gmail.com rajkot 

17 AYUSHA DHAIRYASHIL BODADE 7083188181 bodadeayusha@gmail.com PUNE 

18 KVSK Keerthana 7731932356 vsrikrishna.k@gmail.com Hyderabad 

19 Dr Manju Agarwal 8527672459 drmanjusr@gmail.com Delhi 

20 KARTHIKA VELSAMY 9080172790 jayabal4@gmail.com Coimbatore 

21 Pradip Basu 9821087646 buron58@gmail.com Navi Mumbai 

22 Deepali Pidurkar 7710897509 Pidurkardeepali9@gmail.com Warora 

23 Niharika panchal 8128768831 niharika99panchal@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

24 Ankit Suvarna 9769069260 annkyt.suv@gmail.com Mumbai 

25 Pratik Ravindrakumar Ardeshna 9427729922 pratik.ardeshna@gmail.com Rajkot 

26 Sahadevsinh jorubha jadeja 
9537081432 sahadevsinhj3@gmail.com 

Devbhumi 
dwarka 

27 Suthar Bhaumik Kiranbhai 9909783454 dksuthar295@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

28 FALGUNI AGARWAL 8765589189 falguniagarwal03@gmail.com Lucknow 

29 Priyal Tushar Patel 9099804131 priyuamrutia@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

30 Uddhavrao Vishram Kale 9423903661 uvkale34@gmail.com Nashik 

31 Gp Capt Subrata Bose 9632730050 subrata28@gmail.com Bangalore 

32 Prakash Madhav Pethe 9920301135 prkpethe@gmail.com Mumbai 

33 Vikrant prabhakar motiwale 9993890003 Satyakodekho@gmail.com Indore 

34 SANJAY VALLABHBHAI PATEL 9898564449 sanjuvpatel@gmail.com Vadodara 

35 Juhi Jatin Makwana 9377363974 juhi0289@gmail.com Vapi 

36 Mandar Vijay Ambawane 9029824728 mandarambawane24@gmail.com Mumbai 

37 DEVESH R GUPTA 7405549551 deveshguptapro@gmail.com Vadodara 

38 Madhavi Durgam 9975607321 madhavigds@gmail.com Pune 

39 Harshit Kumar Singh 8586911345 harshitaligrh@gmail.com Aligarh 

40 JIGNESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA SONI 9428172244 theforthdimension41173@gmail.com vadodara 

41 Vivek Chauhan 8630602281 chauhanvivek152@gmail.com New Delhi 

42 Sirisha Iyer 9820456662 orchids4siri@gmail.com Thane West 

43 Paresh Poonatar 9527376950 paresh_poonatar@hotmail.com Pune 

44 Sapna Bhandari 9799127400 sapnabhandari99@gmail.com jodhpur 

45 Ankit H Trivedi 9979200205 ankit1520.78@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

46 Dr Charu Neema 9827663118 charu.neema@gmail.com Indore 

47 Amrita Sinha 8572978036 amritasinha99@gmail.com Ranchi 

48 nitish pandey 8655500996 pandeynitish0991@gmail.com MUMBAI 

49 Jagdish .C .Vekariya 7902907918 Jcvekariya@gmail.com Mumbai 

mailto:nprajapati065@gmail.com


50 Vrushali Udaysinh Chavan 9869021913 vruday23@gmail.com Thane 

51 K.Jyothi 9885611000 jyothisekhar56@gmail.com Hyderabad 

52 Ashwini Fadnavis 7058683935 ashwini.d1609@gmail.com Nagpur 

53 Anand Vijayrao Saurkar 8793591861 saurkaranand@gmail.com Amravati 

54 Jagdishbhai Bhagubhai Patel 9925762799 jagdishbhaipatel183@gmail.com Valsad 

55 Surendra Kapoor 9831229090 dr.surendrakapoor@gmail.com Kolkata 

56 vamsi krishna koneru 15189772373 vamsi.koneru1@gmail.com  

57 Vaidehi Divyesh kapdi 8511582633 vdkapdi@gmail.com Surat 

58 Vidhi Patel 9106420090 vidhipatel2832000@gmail.com  

59 Rajiv Chheda 8097000423 rajivchheda@gmail.com  

60 Hiteshi Shah 9558010850 hiteshi.shah15@gmail.com Baroda 

61 Mona Prabhu 9601373374 devki97@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

62 Urvi Khatri 9898148812 khatri.urvi@gmail.com Surat 

63 Anjali Sathe 9687066966 anjali.a.sathe@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

64 Rekha Bajpe Aggarwal 9811031793 re4clay@gmail.com Gurgaon 

65 Ravi R Acharya 9426650117 rv.filmmaker@gmail.com Morbi 

66 PATEL KIRTAN JAGDISHBHAI 8200025889 kirtanpatel286@gmail.com Petlad 

67 DEEP HEMANTBHAI DAVE 9426811365 davedeep98@gmail.com Junagadh 

68 ARYA CHIRAGKUMAR VINODKUMAR 7984795401 chirag.arya.intex.24@gmail.com ANKLESHWAR 

69 Dave Digantkumar Shaileshkumar 8320708239 digant2622@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

70 Het Govindbhai Hirani 8128150093 hhiranic@gmail.com Rajkot 

71 Khushbu Ganpatsinh Mahida 7698694851 mahida.khushbu97@gmail.com Mandvi 

72 Prashant Dharmendra Bhai Joshi 8320250064 prashantj760@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

73 ketan Narayan Vasi 9624276527 ketanvasi@gmail.Com Navsari 

74 Kinnari Shah 8306017784 shahkinnari70@gmail.com Ahmedabad 

75 Patel Kajalkumari Vikrambhai 9106270532 K2r1249@gmail.com Gandhinagar 

76 Dalal Harsh Kunjbihari 7405156215 dalalharsh95@gmail.com Bharuch 

77 Ahir Abhay Nikeshbhai 6352550395 abhayahir2402@gmail.com Navsari 

78 Jaimin Rajeshbhai Prajapati 6354155278 jaimin.180410106031@gmail.com Vadodara 

79 Maharshkumar Bharatbhai Patel 7486922937 maitrypatel58@gmail.com ANAND 

80 SAGAR JOSHI 9904614322 skjoshi1511@gmail.com Rajkot 

81 Neel Chetanbhai Jethva 7990715990 neeljethva56@gmail.com Bhavnagar 

83 BHARAT P SHAH 8306610997 bhaaratshah31@gmail.com MAHESANA 

82 Namisha Gandhi 9824804195 namisha@viralind.com Ahmedabad 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jagdishbhaipatel183@gmail.com


 PICTURES OF THE SESSIONS : 

 

 
 

 

 
 



 


